
Attachment C – Bidding and Budget Summary 

Project Name: NE 40th Stormwater Treatment Retrofit  

 

Bid Results 

The total amount bid by each contractor is shown below 

Bidder Bid Amount 
Razz Construction $3,175,727 
Harbor Pacific Contractors $3,235,839 
Dungeness Construction Company $3,529,045 

Engineer’s Estimate $3,646,183 

Fiscal Information 

Current Project Budget  
Microsoft CFD 
King County Waterworks Grant          
Department of Ecology Grant 
Stormwater CIP 

$2,077,565 
$150,000 

$3,592,500 
$100,000 

Total Funding $5,920,065 
  
  
Estimated Project Costs  

Easement Acquisition 
Design Phase 

$73,042 
$1,772,177 

Construction Phase $4,074,846 

Total Estimated Project Cost $5,920,065 
  
Budget Difference $0 
  

 

 


