Attachment C - Bidding and Budget Summary Project Name: NE 40th Stormwater Treatment Retrofit

Bid Results

The total amount bid by each contractor is shown below

Bidder	Bid Amount
Razz Construction	\$3,175,727
Harbor Pacific Contractors	\$3,235,839
Dungeness Construction Company	\$3,529,045
Engineer's Estimate	\$3,646,183

Fiscal Information

Current Project Budget

Microsoft CFD	\$2,077,565
King County Waterworks Grant	\$150,000
Department of Ecology Grant	\$3,592,500
Stormwater CIP	\$100,000
Total Funding	\$5,920,065

Estimate	ed Pro	iect (Costs

Easement Acquisition	\$73,042
Design Phase	\$1,772,177
Construction Phase	\$4,074,846
Total Estimated Project Cost	\$5,920,065
•	
Budget Difference	\$0
_	